J 258
MILLING Groove milling tools
U
S
 R
O
T
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
MILLING Groove milling tools
CoroMill®329 groove milling cutter
Arbor
Positive geometry
Metric version
Inch version
STDNO ISO 6462:2011
KAPR 90°
Dimensions
CW DC CDX SSC CZCMS APMX CNSC Ordering code DCON ISO LF LU DHUB RPMX CICT MIID
2.0 100 15.0 E 22 2.0 0 6 329-100Q22-E 22.0 A 50.0 43.0 1.10 4700 6 N123E2-0200-
125 18.0 E 32 2.0 0 9 329-125Q32-E 32.0 A 63.0 32 60.0 1.69 4100 9 N123E2-0200-
2.5 100 15.0 F 22 2.5 0 6 329-100Q22-F 22.0 A 50.0 17 42.0 1.05 4400 6 N123F2-0250-
125 18.0 F 32 2.5 0 9 329-125Q32-F 32.0 A 63.0 60.0 1.76 3800 9 N123F2-0250-
3.0 100 15.0 G 22 3.0 0 6 329-100Q22-G 22.0 A 50.0 17 42.0 1.04 4300 6 N123G2-0300-
125 18.0 G 32 3.0 0 8 329-125Q32-G 32.0 A 63.0 60.0 1.77 3700 8 N123G2-0300-
160 18.0 G 40 3.0 0 11 329-160Q40-G 40.0 B 63.0 72.0 2.06 3300 11 N123G2-0300-
4.0 100 15.0 H 22 4.0 0 6 329-100Q22-H 22.0 A 50.0 42.0 1.09 3600 6 N123H2-0400-
125 18.0 H 32 4.0 0 8 329-125Q32-H 32.0 A 63.0 35 63.0 1.78 3150 8 N123H2-0400-
5.0 100 15.0 J 22 5.0 0 6 329-100Q22-J 22.0 A 50.0 19 43.0 1.11 3350 6 N123J2-0500-
125 18.0 J 32 5.0 0 7 329-125Q32-J 32.0 A 63.0 30 63.0 1.81 2900 7 N123J2-0500-
Dimensions, inch
CW DC CDX SSC CZCMS APMX CNSC Ordering code DCON ISO LF LU DHUB RPMX CICT MIID
.079 4.000 .591 E 1 .079 0 6 A329-102R25-E 1.000 A 1.969 .669 1.969 2.38 4700 6 N123E2-0200-
5.000 .709 E 1 1/4 .079 0 9 A329-127R32-E 1.250 A 2.481 2.362 2.64 4100 9 N123E2-0200-
.098 4.000 .591 F 1 .098 0 5 A329-102R25-F 1.000 A 1.969 .531 1.969 2.51 4300 5 N123F2-0250-
5.000 .709 F 1 1/4 .098 0 9 A329-127R32-F 1.250 A 2.481 2.362 3.91 3700 9 N123F2-0250-
.118 4.000 .591 G 1 .118 0 6 A329-102R25-G 1.000 A 1.969 .630 1.969 2.51 4200 6 N123G2-0300-
5.000 .709 G 1 1/4 .118 0 8 A329-127R32-G 1.250 A 2.481 2.362 3.96 3600 8 N123G2-0300-
.157 4.000 .591 H 3/4 .157 0 6 A329-102R19-H .750 A 1.969 1.654 2.42 3500 6 N123H2-0400-
5.000 .709 H 1 1/4 .157 0 8 A329-127R32-H 1.250 A 2.481 1.378 2.480 3.82 3050 8 N123H2-0400-
.197 4.000 .591 J 3/4 .197 0 6 A329-102R19-J .750 A 1.969 .768 1.693 2.07 3350 6 N123J2-0500-
5.000 .709 J 1 1/4 .197 0 7 A329-127R32-J 1.250 A 2.481 1.181 2.480 2.64 2900 7 N123J2-0500-
O5 Q1 Q35 Q19